
РАСПИСАНИЕ ЗАНЯТИЙ ДОП 

20.02.2026 пятница 

3 корпус 

 
N п группа каб 

 Р-2211  

1   

2 
  

3   

4 

Деловые 

коммуникации в 

проф. Деят-ти 

Новикова Т.А 

ДИСТАНТ 

5 

Деловые 

коммуникации в 

проф. Деят-ти 

Новикова Т.А 

ДИСТАНТ 

6   

7   

 

 

 

 

 

 

Методист _____________ Т. А. Новикова       Зав. отделом ДО____________Т.В. Филимонова 

 


